Eagle Bus Service
Bus Schedule Report

Run: Movement Freedom - Start Time:  6:45 AM Distance: 15.68 mi
Orange AM
Driver: Hood, Destiny End Time: 7:33 AM Max Load: 40
Bus #: ORANGE Total Time: 0:48 Effective Dates:  8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025
7:08 AM Arbor Glen Leasing Office, 2305 Farmer St / 2305 Farmer St, Charlotte 28208
7:09 AM Romare Bearden @ Caronia St/ ROMARE BEARDEN DR & CARONIA ST, CHARLOTTE
28208
7:12 AM West Blvd @ Ross Ave / 2204 West Bv, Charlotte 28208
7:14 AM Stratford YMCA / Walton Rd & West Blvd, Charlotte 28208
7:16 AM Bright Kids Learnign Center / 1943 WEST BLVD, CHARLOTTE 28208
7:17 AM Spoiled Rotten Daycare / 2740 DR CARVER RD, CHARLOTTE 28208
7:22 AM Revolution Park Dr @ Phillips Ave / BARRINGER DR & PHILLIPS AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208
7:25 AM Parker Heights / 1824 REMOUNT RD, CHARLOTTE 28208
7:31 AM Movement Middle School / 2745 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208
7:33 AM Movement School -AM Drop Off / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

7/22/2024 9:15:56 PM lofl



Eagle Bus Service
Bus Schedule Report

Run: Movement Freedom - Start Time:  3:30 PM Distance: 16.15 mi
Orange PM

Driver: Hood, Destiny End Time: 4:31 PM Max Load: 65

Bus #: ORANGE Total Time: 1:01 Effective Dates:  8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

3:30 PM Movement Elementary / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:40 PM Movement Middle School / 2745 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

3:42 PM Urban Promise West / 2225 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:47 PM Parker Heights / 1824 REMOUNT RD, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:49 PM Spoiled Rotten Daycare / 2740 Dr Carver Rd, Charlotte 28208

3:51 PM Stratford YMCA / 1950 West Bv, Charlotte 28208

3:54 PM Thompson Child Development Center, 1645 Clanton Rd / 2925 Romare Bearden Dr,
Charlotte 28208

3:56 PM Arbor Glen Leasing Office, 2300 Farmer St / 2300 Farmer St, Charlotte 28208

3:57 PM Romare Bearden Dr & Caronia St / ROMARE BEARDEN DR & CARONIA ST, CHARLOTTE
28208

4:00 PM Clanton Rd @ Fieldcrest Rd / 3716 FIELDCREST RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

4:05 PM Bright Kids Learnign Center / 1943 WEST BLVD, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:06 PM West Blvd @ Beechnut / 1784 West Bv, Charlotte 28208

4:09 PM Revolution Park Dr @ Phillips Ave / BARRINGER DR & PHILLIPS AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

7/22/2024 9:15:56 PM

lofl



Eagle Bus Service
Bus Schedule Report

Run: Movement Freedom - Start Time:  12:00 PM Distance: 16.15 mi
Orange PM (HALF DAY)

Driver: Hood, Destiny End Time: 1:01 PM Max Load: 65

Bus #: ORANGE Total Time: 1:01 Effective Dates:  8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

12:00 PM Movement Elementary / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:10 PM Movement Middle School / 2745 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

12:12 PM Urban Promise West / 2225 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:17 PM Parker Heights / 1824 REMOUNT RD, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:19 PM Spoiled Rotten Daycare / 2740 Dr Carver Rd, Charlotte 28208

12:21 PM Stratford YMCA / 1950 West Bv, Charlotte 28208

12:24 PM Thompson Child Development Center, 1645 Clanton Rd / 2925 Romare Bearden Dr,
Charlotte 28208

12:26 PM Arbor Glen Leasing Office, 2300 Farmer St / 2300 Farmer St, Charlotte 28208

12:27 PM Romare Bearden Dr & Caronia St/ ROMARE BEARDEN DR & CARONIA ST, CHARLOTTE
28208

12:30 PM Clanton Rd @ Fieldcrest Rd / 3716 FIELDCREST RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

12:35 PM Bright Kids Learnign Center / 1943 WEST BLVD, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:36 PM West Blvd @ Beechnut / 1784 West Bv, Charlotte 28208

12:39 PM Revolution Park Dr @ Phillips Ave / BARRINGER DR & PHILLIPS AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

7/22/2024 9:15:56 PM lofl



